Employment data within 60-mile radius of population centers

Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians

Jobs (2022)
Average Annual Earnings
Avionics Technicians
Jobs (2022)
Average Annual Earnings
Mechanical Engineers
Jobs (2022)
Average Annual Earnings
Aerospace Engineers
Jobs (2022)
Average Annual Earnings
Production Occupations
Jobs (2022)

Average Annual Earnings

Inspectors, Testers, Sorters,
Samplers, and Weighers

Jobs (2022)
Average Annual Earnings
Industrial Engineers
Jobs (2022)
Average Annual Earnings
Machinists
Jobs (2022)
Average Annual Earnings
Software Developers
Jobs (2022)

Average Annual Earnings

Miscellaneous Assemblers
and Fabricators

Jobs (2022)
Average Annual Earnings
Buyers and Purchasing Agents
Jobs (2022)

Average Annual Earnings

Florida's Great Northwest

Marianna
Jackson
County

1,700

$80,894

309

$93,576

462

$96,202

107

$98,857

14,917

$40,469

702

$40,216

309

$92,875

314

$47,376

639

$105,236

1,853

$33,932

872

$64,525

Panama City
Bay
County

215

$68,069

56

$73,478

332

$99,266

20

$110,424

4,458

$40,375

196

$44,040

89

$95,449

121

$43,924

444

$109,472

515

$36,401

483

$69,722

Pensacola
Escambia
County

2,223

$62,216

461

$71,372

480

$96,813

310

$103,383

13,532

$41,646

794

$48,499

455

$96,794

435

$49,296

2,309

$102,627

1,728

$34,229

32,59

$68,812

Crestview
Okaloosa
County

2,157

$63,366

416

$75,906

451

$97,263

309

$103,019

15,826

$40,803

925

$46,637

496

$95,369

374

$48,113

2,299

$103,787

2,089

$33,762

1,253

$71,059



