Employment data within 60-mile radius of population centers

	Marianna Jackson County	Panama City Bay County	Pensacola Escambia County	Crestview Okaloosa County
Aircraft Mechanics and Service Technicians				
Jobs (2022)	1,100	215	2,223	2,157
Average Annual Earnings	\$80,894	\$68,069	\$62,216	\$63,366
Avionics Technicians				
Jobs (2022)	309	56	461	416
Average Annual Earnings	\$93,576	\$73,478	\$71,372	\$75,906
Mechanical Engineers				
Jobs (2022)	462	332	480	451
Average Annual Earnings	\$96,202	\$99,266	\$96,813	\$97,263
Aerospace Engineers				
Jobs (2022)	107	20	310	309
Average Annual Earnings	\$98,857	\$110,424	\$103,383	\$103,019
Production Occupations				
Jobs (2022)	14,917	4,458	13,532	15,826
Average Annual Earnings	\$40,469	\$40,375	\$41,646	\$40,803
Inspectors, Testers, Sorters, Samplers, and Weighers				
Jobs (2022)	702	196	794	925
Average Annual Earnings	\$40,216	\$44,040	\$48,499	\$46,637
Industrial Engineers				
Jobs (2022)	309	89	455	496
Average Annual Earnings	\$92,875	\$95,449	\$96,794	\$95,369
Machinists				
Jobs (2022)	314	121	435	374
Average Annual Earnings	\$47,376	\$43,924	\$49,296	\$48,113
Software Developers				
Jobs (2022)	639	444	2,309	2,299
Average Annual Earnings	\$105,236	\$109,472	\$102,627	\$103,787
Miscellaneous Assemblers and Fabricators				
Jobs (2022)	1,853	515	1,728	2,089
Average Annual Earnings	\$33,932	\$36,401	\$34,229	\$33,762
Buyers and Purchasing Agents				
Jobs (2022)	872	483	1,259	1,253
Average Annual Earnings	\$64,525	\$69,722	\$68,812	\$71,059